Pamela Corradi, E^,-,.,,-,^,....^
1701 Cannino De Viliay-^'^ '
Burbank, CA m % v r 31 m i : 15
8181-846-002'^'^^'-"^' '
panncorradi@attFi^ liAlL CENTER
December 26, 2012
Federal Election Commission
Washington DC 20463

Warning Conditionally Required field is Empty
FonTi{ltem}: SC/9 {Durkee, Kinde}
Field Name: #017 Election Type Code
Warning Election Code invalid: N2013
MD5 checksum:
099c20d5cdf 1 d0556037cb79f55e2e57
RECEiYED
2012 DEC 31 AM 7: 15
F'EC MAIL CENTER
0* FEC Filing Server <http_db(gsdrdc.com> Thu, Dec 6, 2012 at 3:07 PM
5? To: pamcorradi(ggmail.com
DISCLOSE - FEC Financial Disclosure Filing Acknowledgement
This is to acknowledge the receipt and acceptance of your electronic
filing via the DISCLOSE protocol.
Your filing was received and accepted by our system at 12/06/2012 -18:07:20,
and was assigned the Filing ID of: FEC-840233
Please make a note of this, as it will be necessary to refer to this
inlbrmation in the future.
Thank you fbr using DISCLOSE.
Do not reply to this notice. It is sent from an unattended account
that cannot receive email.
For your reference, the output ofthe validation check was as fbllows:
FEC File Validator Version 8.0.1.4
Developed for the Federal Election Commission
by NIC Technologies, LLC. Copyright 2012 All rights reserved
:== Identification Section
Committee ID: C00146969
Committee Name: Armenian National (immittee PAC
Filing Type: F3XN
From/Through: 20121018 - 20121126
Software/Vei*: CompleteCampaigns.com / Ver# 1.0
12/7/12 Gmail - FEC Electronic Filing Results
=== Results Section =======================
» > — > FEC data file PASSED validation! < — « <
=== Summary Page Totals Section =============
Cover/Summary Page Totals fbr Fomi: F3X
Line No. Column A Column B
6A 2012 2,070.11
6B 2,602.07
6C 0.00 2,000.00
6D 2,602.07 4,070.11
7 0.00 1,468.04
8 2,602.07 2,602.07
9 1,986.11
10 4,993.77
11Ai 0.00 2,000.00
11 Aii 0.00 0.00
11 Aiii 0.00 2,000.00
118 0.00 0.00
l ie 0.00 0.00
IID 0.00 2,000.00
12 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00
18A 0.00 0.00
18B 0.00 0.00
18C 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 2,000.00
20 0.00 2.000.00
21Ai 0.00 0.00
21Ali 0.00 0.00
21B 0.00 1,468.04
21C 0.00 1,468.04
22 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00
25 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00
28A 0.00 0.00